NEEWOLLAH

ON NOBLE

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2024 12PM - 4PM

Vendor Application

Business Name Contact Name: ₋ Address:		Number:	
City: Email: Describe items t	State:to be sold:	Zip:(REQUIRED)	
	Non-profit/Informati	ional - \$40	
	Artisan/Vendor - \$50 Food Vendor - \$100		

This event is owned and operated by Main Street Anniston/City of Anniston.

Vendor information: The hours of this event is 12pm till 4pm. Space is 10x10 booths. Vendor must provide their own tent, table, chairs, etc. Setup may begin no earlier than 10am; vehicles must be unloaded and immediately taken to a parking lot. You may resume setting up once your vehicle has been removed from the vendor area. Take down is at 4pm, no earlier. Main Street Anniston/City of Anniston reserves the right to accept or deny any vendor application.

Disclaimer: I hereby release and forever discharge Main Street Anniston, the City of Anniston, their staff and volunteers, from any responsibility, personal liability, loss or damage in connection with this event. My signature below indicates my knowledge and acceptance of vendor guidelines and agree to abide by the parameters set forth.

Signature:	Date:	
Signature:	Date:	

Mail Application and Payment to: City of Anniston ATTN: Main Street Anniston
P.O. Box 2168
Anniston, AL 36202









